
COMM SW COR, RUN E 868.70 FT TO 
NE ALONG C/L 736 FT, SE 50 FT TO
ALONG R/W 552 FT FOR POB, RUN SE

ARMAS EDUARDO JR/ARMAS LISET
333 SW SUNSET WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-4S-16-03253-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

31416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/24/2019 KR 1.94 27,160 0 0 27,160

STANDARD
3

20,092
12,695
27,160
59,947
1,717
58,230

0
58,230
59,947

0

59,947

1329/2011 1/23/2017 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDUARDO ARMAS

EDUARDO JR & LISET 

1090/2598 7/26/2006 WD Q I 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEE PHALEN & JULIE AN

EDUARDO ARMAS

2026
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XFOB:1:1: CONCORD M H

HX Base Yr

8089 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 838 99.9000 59.94 50,230 1974 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 17,263

FOP 336 35 118 2,829

1,056 838 20,092

BAS= W60 S12 E27 FOP=  S12 E28 N12 W28$ E33 N12$.

BAS

60

12

27

33

12

FOP12

28

12

28

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,995

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

12,695

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 27,160


